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RENOLIT stretch ceiling films:
For unique interior designs

Innovative
films for the
processing
industry




COLOURS AND SURFACES

SUPERMIRROR

COLOUR
NAME

Polarweiss

Weiss

Creme

Beige

Lachs

Rot

Weinrot

Hellgriin

Apfelgriin

Hellblau

Dunkelblau

Braun

Grau

Schwarz

ARTICLE
NUMBER

10.40.75.0045.000

10.40.75.0001.000

10.40.75.0002.000

10.40.75.0003.000

10.40.75.0004.000

10.40.75.0005.000

10.40.75.0006.000

10.40.75.0007.000

10.40.75.0008.000

10.40.75.0009.000

10.40.75.0010.000

10.40.75.0011.000

10.40.75.0012.000

10.40.75.0013.000

COLOUR

SATIN MATT

MATT STELLAR

COLOUR
NAME

Weiss

Transluzent

Elfenbein

Creme

Beige

Rosa

Hellgriin

Polarweiss

Weiss

RENOLIT OFFERS A WIDE RANGE
OF COLOURS AND SURFACES

ARTICLE
NUMBER

10.40.75.0014.000

10.40.75.0015.000

10.40.75.0016.000

10.40.75.0017.000

10.40.75.0018.000

10.40.75.0019.000

10.40.75.0020.000

10.40.75.0044.000

10.40.75.0021.000




PRODUCT RANGE

Colour:

Surface finish:
Flame-proofing:

Special types:

Heavy metals:

Film thickness:

Film width:

Roll length and winding:

Cores:
Packaging:

Minimum order quantity:

PROOF OF ORIGIN

Each roll provided with lasered and numbered
RENOLIT hologram (4.2 x 1.6 cm)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Flexible PVC film: Developed specifically for interior applications

STOCK ITEMS

23 standard colours (see left)

Supermirror, Satin Matt or Matt Stellar
(see left)

B1 in acc. with DIN 4102-1, or b-s2-d0
in acc. with DIN EN 14716

Free of heavy metals in acc. with RoHS

170 um

2,000 mm

Matt: 100 m, face side on inside

Gloss: 2 x 50 m, gloss side wound
onto gloss side

Steel core, internal diameter 76 mm
Individual boxes on non-returnable wooden pallet

100 m (1 roll)

PRODUCTION ITEMS

Virtually any colour possible

Supermirror, Satin Matt or Matt Stellar

B1 in acc. with DIN 4102-1, or b-s2-d0
in acc. with DIN EN 14716

BIO-PRUF™ treated available

Certain colours may contain heavy metals in acc.
with RoHS. Information available on request.

170 um

1,500 - 2,000 mm

Metallic colours 1,300 mm

Matt: 300 m, face side on inside

Gloss: 2 x 150 m, gloss side wound
onto gloss side

Steel core, internal diameter 76 mm
Individual boxes on non-returnable wooden pallet

3,000 m (2,100 m subject to surcharge)

With regard to storage, handling and processing, please see our specifications and handling

recommendations.

This information on RENOLIT products is based on the knowledge currently available to us. Information on mechanical characteristics is based on

tests which are considered to be reliable. The values listed here are typical values and are not to be adopted into customers' specifications. They

serve solely as a source of information and are provided without any guarantee. As such, they do not establish a warranty in any form. We reserve

the right to undertake technical modifications. This information may only be published in whole or in part with the prior consent of RENOLIT.



QUALITY ASSURANCE

@ L Made in Germany: All stretch ceiling films are produced in Germany.

" m Certified QM system (in acc. with DIN EN ISO 9001:2008)
ZERTIFIKAT

RENOLIT

RENOLIT SE
g Fran

B RoHS directive compliance

® No use of biocides or fungicides

enthal B Certified b-s2-d0 in acc. with DIN EN 14716

D-67227 Frankenthal

[ — m Certified low heavy metal migration

98 & CEPTHSMEAT & CERTIFICADO # CERTIFICAT

B Certified low water vapour permeability

oo m Certified low emissions, class A+
1SO 14001:2004

A /[17«/ /jw MISSIONS DANS LAIR INTERIEUR
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RENOLIT - The company

The RENOLIT Group is an international leader in the manufacture of high-quality plastic films and related products
for technical applications. This independent family-owned business, which has been setting benchmarks for quality
and innovation for over 70 years, now employs a workforce of approximately 4,500 employees at more than

30 production sites and sales entities. The RENOLIT brand enjoys a worldwide reputation for technical expertise,

modern product design and customer-oriented service.

RENOLIT SE Business Unit Phone: +31.13.5186886
RENOLIT PROFESSION Fax: +31.13.5182188

Horchheimer StraB3e 50 stretch-ceiling@renolit.com
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The cover photograph is shown courtesy of GRUPA DPS.
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