

RENOLIT stretch ceiling films: For unique interior designs





RENOLIT OFFERS A WIDE RANGE OF COLOURS AND SURFACES

STOCK RANGE

COLOUR	COLOUR NAME	ARTICLE NUMBER	COLOUR	COLOUR NAME	ARTICLE NUMBER
SUPERMIRROR			SATIN MATT		
	Polarweiss	10.40.75.0045.000		Weiss	10.40.75.0014.000
	Weiss	10.40.75.0001.000		Transluzent	10.40.75.0015.000
	Creme	10.40.75.0002.000		Elfenbein	10.40.75.0016.000
	Beige	10.40.75.0003.000		Creme	10.40.75.0017.000
	Lachs	10.40.75.0004.000		Beige	10.40.75.0018.000
	Rot	10.40.75.0005.000		Rosa	10.40.75.0019.000
	Weinrot	10.40.75.0006.000		Hellgrün	10.40.75.0020.000
	Hellgrün	10.40.75.0007.000	MATT STELLAR		
	Apfelgrün	10.40.75.0008.000			
	Hellblau	10.40.75.0009.000		Polarweiss	10.40.75.0044.000
	Dunkelblau	10.40.75.0010.000		Weiss	10.40.75.0021.000
	Braun	10.40.75.0011.000			
	Grau	10.40.75.0012.000			
	Schwarz	10.40.75.0013.000			

PRODUCT RANGE Flexible PVC film: Developed specifically for interior applications

	•	
	STOCK ITEMS	PRODUCTION ITEMS
Colour:	■ 23 standard colours (see left)	■ Virtually any colour possible
Surface finish:	Supermirror, Satin Matt or Matt Stellar (see left)	Supermirror, Satin Matt or Matt Stellar
Flame-proofing:	■ B1 in acc. with DIN 4102-1, or b-s2-d0 in acc. with DIN EN 14716	■ B1 in acc. with DIN 4102-1, or b-s2-d0 in acc. with DIN EN 14716
Special types:		■ BIO-PRUF™ treated available
Heavy metals:	■ Free of heavy metals in acc. with RoHS	Certain colours may contain heavy metals in acc. with RoHS. Information available on request.
Film thickness:	■ 170 µm	■ 170 µm
Film width:	■ 2,000 mm	■ 1,500 – 2,000 mm ■ Metallic colours 1,300 mm
Roll length and winding:	 Matt: 100 m, face side on inside Gloss: 2 x 50 m, gloss side wound onto gloss side 	Matt: 300 m, face side on insideGloss: 2 x 150 m, gloss side wound onto gloss side
Cores:	Steel core, internal diameter 76 mm	Steel core, internal diameter 76 mm
Packaging:	■ Individual boxes on non-returnable wooden pallet	■ Individual boxes on non-returnable wooden pallet
Minimum order quantity:	■ 100 m (1 roll)	■ 3,000 m (2,100 m subject to surcharge)
		•

PROOF OF ORIGIN

Each roll provided with lasered and numbered RENOLIT hologram (4.2 x 1.6 cm)



With regard to storage, handling and processing, please see our specifications and handling recommendations.

This information on RENOLIT products is based on the knowledge currently available to us. Information on mechanical characteristics is based on tests which are considered to be reliable. The values listed here are typical values and are not to be adopted into customers' specifications. They serve solely as a source of information and are provided without any guarantee. As such, they do not establish a warranty in any form. We reserve the right to undertake technical modifications. This information may only be published in whole or in part with the prior consent of RENOLIT.

QUALITY ASSURANCE



- Made in Germany: All stretch ceiling films are produced in Germany.
- Certified QM system (in acc. with DIN EN ISO 9001:2008)
- RoHS directive compliance
- No use of biocides or fungicides
- Certified b-s2-d0 in acc. with DIN EN 14716
- Certified low heavy metal migration
- Certified low water vapour permeability
- Certified low emissions, class A+



RENOLIT – The company

The **RENOLIT Group** is an international leader in the manufacture of high-quality plastic films and related products for technical applications. This independent family-owned business, which has been setting benchmarks for quality and innovation for over 70 years, now employs a workforce of approximately 4,500 employees at more than 30 production sites and sales entities. The **RENOLIT** brand enjoys a worldwide reputation for technical expertise, modern product design and customer-oriented service.

RENOLIT SE

Business Unit
RENOLIT PROFESSION
Horchheimer Straße 50
67547 Worms | Germany

Phone: +31.13.5186886

Fax: +31.13.5182188

stretch-ceiling@renolit.com

www.renolit.com



